BCOM 2nd Sem Pass Percentage
25-11-2021 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF BACHELOR OF COMMERCE
SEMESTER-02

SUB-CD SUBJECT NAME

PASSED PERCENTAGE

C2o1

C202

Cc2e3

C204

C205

C206

C216

c231

€232

C233

BUSINESS COMMUNICATION-2

BUSINESS MATH-2

FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING-2

BUSINESS  MANAGEMENT

BUSINESS ECONOMICS-2

BASIC OF COMPUTER

100.00

100.00

BUSINESS DATA PROCESS.& PC SO

ADVANCED FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING

BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT

ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOUR

EXAM MAY, 2021

APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE APPEARED

2 2 100.00
7 3 42.00
4 2 50.00
2 1 50.00
6 5 83.00
2 2 100.00
1 .00
3 1 33.00
3 1 33.00
4 2 50.00
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C234

C235

C236

c261

€262

C263

C264

C265

C266

C275

C276

C279

C280

BCOM 2nd Sem Pass Percentage

BUSINESS MATH-2

MACRO ECONOMICS

IT AND E-COMMERCE

ADVANCED FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING

BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT

ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOUR

BUSINESS MATH-2

MACRO ECONOMICS

IT AND E-COMMERCE

COMPUTER FUNDAMENTAL& LOGICA

BUSINESS DATA PROCESS.& PC SO

LIFE INSURANCE-2

GENERAL INSURANCE-2
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31
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33.

33.
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55.
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72.

44,

100.

100.

100.

100.

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00



BCOM 2nd Sem Pass Percentage

N201 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING-2 8406 8287 98.00
N202  MACRO ECONOMICS 8438 8247 97.00
N203 FUNDAMENTALS OF MARKETING 8374 8259 98.00
N204  E-COMMERCE 8382 8267 98.00
N205 BUSINESS MATHEMATICS-2 7653 7533 98.00
N206  BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT OF HARYA 7686 7468 97.00

£ 25-11-2021 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF BACHELOR OF COMMERCE

SEMESTER-02 EXAM MAY, 2021
SUB-CD SUBJECT NAME —mmmmemeo SUBJECT--------
----- THEORY/PRACTICAL--- - -

APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE APPEARED
PASSED PERCENTAGE

N211 TOURISM BUSINESS-2 TTM 46 46 100.00
N212 TOURISM PRODUCTS-2 TTM 47 47 100.00
N213 MARKETING COMMUNICATION-2 ASM 31 31 100.00
N214  CREATIVITY IN ADVERTISING A 31 30 96.00
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N215

N216

N217

N218

N219

N220

N221

N222

N223

N224

0276

EVS

7864

7817

BCOM 2nd Sem Pass Percentage

PROGRAMMING IN C CA

BUSINESS DATA PROCESS.& PC SO

BASICS OF FOREIGN TRADE-2 FTP

INDIA'S FOREIGN TRADE-2 FTP

LIFE INSURANCE-2 PPI

GENERAL INSURANCE-2 PPI

INCOME TAX LAW-2  TPP

GOODS AND SERVICES TAX-I TPP

SHORTHAND (ENGLISH) THEORY O

SHORTHAND (ENGLISH) PRACTICAL

BUSINESS DATA PROCESS.& PC SO

ENVIRONMENT STUDIES(QUAL)

98.00

97.00
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474

469

10

10

136

136

19

22

8493

468

464

10

10

134

136

18

18

7708

98.

98.

100.

100.

100.

100.

98.

100.

94.

81.

100.

90.

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

7979

7979



BCOM 2nd Sem Pass Percentage

TOTAL APPEARED : 8874  TOTAL PASSED : 8281 PASS PERCENTAGE
93.31
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