25-11-2021 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF BACHELOR OF COMMERCE SEMESTER-02 EXAM MAY, 2021

SUB-CD SUBJECT NAMETHEORY/PRACTICAL			SUBJECT		
PASSED PER	CENTAGE	APPEARED	PASSED	PERCENTAGE	APPEARED
C201 BU	SINESS COMMUNICATION-2	2	2	100.00	
C202 BU	SINESS MATH-2	7	3	42.00	
C203 FI	NANCIAL ACCOUNTING-2	4	2	50.00	
C204 BU	SINESS MANAGEMENT	2	1	50.00	
C205 BU	SINESS ECONOMICS-2	6	5	83.00	
C206 BA 2 10	SIC OF COMPUTER 0.00	2	2	100.00	2
2 10	0.00				2
C216 BU	SINESS DATA PROCESS.& PC SO	0 1		.00	
C231 AD	VANCED FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING	G 3	1	33.00	
C232 BU	SINESS ENVIRONMENT	3	1	33.00	
C233 OR	GANISATIONAL BEHAVIOUR	4	2	50.00	

C234	BUSINESS MATH-2	8	5	62.00
C235	MACRO ECONOMICS	3	1	33.00
C236	IT AND E-COMMERCE	3	1	33.00
C261	ADVANCED FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING	48	34	70.00
C262	BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT	29	16	55.00
C263	ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOUR	26	18	69.00
C264	BUSINESS MATH-2	113	92	81.00
C265	MACRO ECONOMICS	43	31	72.00
C266	IT AND E-COMMERCE	18	8	44.00
C275	COMPUTER FUNDAMENTAL& LOGICA	9	9	100.00
C276	BUSINESS DATA PROCESS.& PC SO	2	2	100.00
C279	LIFE INSURANCE-2	2	2	100.00
C280	GENERAL INSURANCE-2	1	1	100.00

N201	FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING-2	8406	8287	98.00
N202	MACRO ECONOMICS	8438	8247	97.00
N203	FUNDAMENTALS OF MARKETING	8374	8259	98.00
N204	E-COMMERCE	8382	8267	98.00
N205	BUSINESS MATHEMATICS-2	7653	7533	98.00
N206	BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT OF HARYA	7686	7468	97.00
↑ 25-11-2021 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF BACHELOR OF COMMERCE SEMESTER-02 EXAM MAY,2021				
SUB-CD SUBJECT NAMESUBJECT				
PASSED	PERCENTAGE	APPEARED PA	SSED P	PERCENTAGE APPEARED
N211	TOURISM BUSINESS-2 TTM	46	46	100.00
N212	TOURISM PRODUCTS-2 TTM	47	47	100.00
N213	MARKETING COMMUNICATION-2 ASM	31	31	100.00
N214	CREATIVITY IN ADVERTISING A	31	30	96.00

N215	BCOM 2nd Sem Pass PROGRAMMING IN C CA	Percentage 474		98.00	
N216	BUSINESS DATA PROCESS.& PC SO	469	464	98.00	
N217	BASICS OF FOREIGN TRADE-2 FTP	4	4	100.00	
N218	INDIA'S FOREIGN TRADE-2 FTP	4	4	100.00	
N219	LIFE INSURANCE-2 PPI	10	10	100.00	
N220	GENERAL INSURANCE-2 PPI	10	10	100.00	
N221	INCOME TAX LAW-2 TPP	136	134	98.00	
N222	GOODS AND SERVICES TAX-I TPP	136	136	100.00	
N223	SHORTHAND (ENGLISH) THEORY O	19	18	94.00	
N224	SHORTHAND (ENGLISH) PRACTICAL	22	18	81.00	
0276	BUSINESS DATA PROCESS.& PC SO	1	1		
EVS 7864	98.00	8493	7708	90.00	7979 7979
7817	97.00				

TOTAL APPEARED: 8874 TOTAL PASSED: 8281 PASS PERCENTAGE:

93.31